
61.730

6.150

13.875

"A"

23.930

"B"

6.152

36.375

7.251 28.312
42.875 12.625

38.884

19.688

4.475

23.286

53.686

6.192

50.239

99.980

DC*090-150***
7.5 THRU 12.5-TON COMMERCIAL

ALL DIMENSIONS GIVEN ARE IN INCHES
ALL DIMENSIONS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

GAS LINE ENTRANCE
(Gas Units)

COMBINATION 
AIR INLET
(Gas Units)

FLUE / VENT OUTLET
(Gas Units)

FRONT VIEW

RETURN AIR SUPPLY

SUPPLY AIR DUCT

CONDENSATE DRAIN OUTLET

LIFTING SHACKLE HOLES
BOTH SIDES AND ENDS

RIGHT END VIEW

DISCONNECT SWITCH
(Optional)

TOP VIEW

MODEL TONNAGE "A" "B"
7.5 TON COMMERCIAL

GAS, HT PUMP, AIR CONDITIONER 53.339 20.055

8.5 TON COMMERCIAL
GAS, HT PUMP, AIR CONDITIONER 53.339 20.055

10 TON COMMERCIAL
GAS, HT PUMP, AIR CONDITIONER 53.339 20.055

12.5 TON COMMERCIAL
GAS, HT PUMP, AIR CONDITIONER 58.839 18.055



8.010

12.750

28.312

62.042

26.135

24.059

6.783 36.125

100.296

19.649

6.658 14.000

CONDENSATE DRAIN
BOTTOM EXIT

SUPPLY AIR DUCT

RETURN AIR DUCT

BASE PAN VIEW
(VIEWED FROM TOP)

MODEL TONNAGE "A" "B"
7.5 TON COMMERCIAL

GAS, HT PUMP, AIR CONDITIONER 53.339 20.055

8.5 TON COMMERCIAL
GAS, HT PUMP, AIR CONDITIONER 53.339 20.055

10 TON COMMERCIAL
GAS, HT PUMP, AIR CONDITIONER 53.339 20.055

12.5 TON COMMERCIAL
GAS, HT PUMP, AIR CONDITIONER 58.839 18.055


